Place

6-7

10

11-12

11-12

13-14

13-14

15

PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge

Sunday, 6/16/24
$7,500.00 added

5/6 Year Old Amateur: IM FINALS: INTERMEDIATE ReSUItS paying 15 places

Horse

WINK AND A SMILE
S: METALLIC CAT
D: NOD N SMILE BABY

NOMADICCAT
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: SWEET CAMILLE

STEEVE
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SHANIAS LIL PEPTO

SMOOTH DENALI
S: CATS SMART RICOCHET
D: SDP MERADAS LIL DOLL

REY MARY JAY
S: DUAL REY
D: MATAGUAY

ROCKY BOONBOA
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: DUALIN CATOLINA

BOON TO BE A STAR
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: CATRINA STARLIGHT

PEPTO METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SHANIAS LIL PEPTO

WHIPPISH
S: HOTTISH
D: WATCH ME WHIP

MS REBELLIOUS
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: ONE TIME MS SAMMIE

METTALIC DUECE
S: METALLIC CAT
D: RUBY DUECE

TELES SWEET LIES
S: METELES CAT
D: SMART LIL PEPTOSUE

RIDING SHOTTGUN
S: HOTTISH
D: IM DUALIN SMART

DAZED AND STUNNED
S: STUNNED
D: REY TO START THE DAY

SUEN TOO SPOOK
S: BOON TOO SUEN
D: SPOOKYS NINE ELEVEN

Rider

JOCELYNNE WOLTER
FORTUNA, ND

BRENDA HIGBEE
REDMOND, OR

COLTON DREW COGDELL
TULIA, TX

TIA HARARI
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

LUKE NGUYEN
ROLLING HILLS, CA

THERESA GILLOCK
WEATHERFORD, TX

CAROL ANDERSON WARD
WEATHERFORD, TX

OWEN WIL COGDELL
TULIA, TX

BELLA HADID
WEATHERFORD, TX

DEBBIE DAY
RENO, NV

ANDREA SUTTEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

TODDY PITARD
EL DORADO, AR

LISA STRICKLAND
NIPOMO, CA

SAMMY W NEVIS
YUBA CITY, CA

MAKENZY BARNES
WEATHERFORD, TX

PCCHA

'~ DERBY

Owner

JOCELYNNE WOLTER
FORTUNA, ND

BRENDA HIGBEE
REDMOND, OR

JIM COGDELL
TULIA, TX

TIA HARARI
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

BUENA VISTA PERFORMANCE HORSES
ROLLING HILLS, CA

THERESA GILLOCK
WEATHERFORD, TX

CAROL ANDERSON WARD
WEATHERFORD, TX

JIM COGDELL
TULIA, TX

IRON HEART PERFORMANCE HORSES
LLC
WEATHERFORTH, TX

DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY
RENO, NV

VON SUTTEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

TODDY PITARD
EL DORADO, AR

LISA STRICKLAND
NIPOMO, CA

SAMMY W NEVIS
YUBA CITY, CA

JEFF BARNES
WILTON, CA

Score
218

215

2145

214

2135

213

213

212.5

212

211

210

210

209

209

208

Payout
$4,000.00

$3,200.00

$2,750.00

$2,500.00

$2,250.00

$2,025.00

$2,025.00

$1,850.00

$1,750.00

$1,678.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

$1,450.00

$1,450.00

$1,400.00
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge

Sunday, 6/16/24
$7,500.00 added

5/6 Year Old Amateur: IM FINALS: INTERMEDIATE ReSUItS paying 15 places

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
16 JUSTAFLASHYCAT JOYCE MEYER JOYCE MEYER 207 $1,400.00
S: PURDY BOY FLASH SUNOL, CA SUNOL, CA
D: JUSTASASSYCAT
17 DEE OH DOUBLE G JULIE MCBURNEY JULIE MCBURNEY 193 $1,400.00
S: REYZIN THE CASH BURBANK, CA BURBANK, CA
D: RUBYVOUS
18 JUMPMAN CHARLES RUSSELL BUSHAW CROWN RANCH LP 186 $1,400.00
S: HOTTISH WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: PEPTOTOODIE
Total Payout  $35,528.00

¥

PCCHA

DERBY
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge ﬁ""_dagyf/l 16/24 E al
ayin places
5/6 Year Old Amateur: IM FINALS: GELDING Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 NOMADICCAT BRENDA HIGBEE BRENDA HIGBEE 215 $2,038.40
S: SMOQTH AS A CAT REDMOND, OR REDMOND, OR
D: SWEET CAMILLE
2 SMOOTH DENALI TIA HARARI TIA HARARI 214 $1,528.80
S: CATS SMART RICOCHET SCOTTSDALE, AZ SCOTTSDALE, AZ
D: SDP MERADAS LIL DOLL
3 METTALIC DUECE ANDREA SUTTEN VON SUTTEN 210 $1,019.20
S: METALLIC CAT WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: RUBY DUECE
4.5 IMMA BE SMOOTH BELLA HADID IRON HEART TRUST $254.80
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: DESIRES REY
4.5 ROYALTY SMART GARY D FIELDS GARY D FIELDS $254.80
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: SHES SMOOTH N SMART
Total Payout $5,096.00

6/16/24 8:25pm | Page3 /5



PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge
5/6 Year Old Amateur: IM FINALS: SENIOR Results

Sunday, 6/16/24
Paying 2 places

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 NOMADICCAT BRENDA HIGBEE BRENDA HIGBEE 215 $1,411.20
S: SMOQTH AS A CAT REDMOND, OR REDMOND, OR
D: SWEET CAMILLE
BOON TO BE A STAR CAROL ANDERSON WARD CAROL ANDERSON WARD 213 $0.00
S: BOON TOO SUEN WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: CATRINA STARLIGHT
MS REBELLIOUS DEBBIE DAY DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY 211 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL RENO, NV RENO, NV
D: ONE TIME MS SAMMIE
Total Payout $1,411.20

PCCHA

'~ DERBY
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PCCHA Reyzin The Cash Derby & Classic/Challenge gun_dagy;z‘*/l 16/24 &
aying 2 places
5/6 Year Old Amateur: IM FINALS: Chrome Cash Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
NOMADICCAT BRENDA HIGBEE BRENDA HIGBEE 215 $0.00
S: SMOQOTH AS A CAT REDMOND, OR REDMOND, OR
D: SWEET CAMILLE
MS REBELLIOUS DEBBIE DAY DACOLE INVESTMENT COMPANY 211 $0.00
S: METALLIC REBEL RENO, NV RENO, NV
D: ONE TIME MS SAMMIE
Total Payout $0.00

PCCHA

'~ DERBY
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